FORMAL UNIFORM PRICE

Blazer, Royal & Red | Number One
(Compulsory)

Long Sleeve White Shirt | Number One (Compulsory)
Sizes: XS - 5XL

Charcoal Trouser | Number One (Compulsory)
Sizes: K12 — 16; 84 - 132

Jersey, Royal & Red w/ Logo (Compulsory)
Sizes: K12 —14; XS - 5XL

Polo Royal w/ Logo (Compulsory)
Sizes: K12 — 14; XS - 5XL

Summer Grey Short (Compulsory)
Sizes: K12 —16; 80 - 116

Winter Charcoal Short (Compulsory for Juniors)
Sizes: K10—-16; 76 - 120

Polar Fleece, Navy & Red w/ Logo (Optional)
Sizes: K12 — 14; XS - 5XL

Jacket, Royal & Red w/ Logo (Recommended)
Sizes: K12 — 14; XS - 5XL

Suit Cover | Number One (Optional)

Scarf — Royal & Red (Optional)
Junior Tie (Compulsory)
Senior Tie

Grey, Blue, Red Socks | Worn with Shorts
Sizes: 6-8. 9-11. 12-14 (Compulsory for Juniors Terms 2+3)

Black Trouser Socks 3pk (Compulsory)
(or choose own supplier)

Black Leather Dress Shoes (Compulsory)
(or choose own supplier)

Name Labels

Black Velcro Sandals (Compulsory)

$294.00

$52.80

$54.00

$100.00

$45.00

$45.00

$55.00

$54.00

$145.00

From Office

ACCESSORIES PRICE

$49.00
$22.80

From Office

$30.00

$30.00

From $149.00

$4.00 Each

Choose own supplier

PAYMENT OPTIONS

ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS
NZ Uniforms accepts EFTPOS and all major credit cards,
including Farmers Card.

ZIP

ZIP offers parents the opportunity to pay off uniform
purchases in four manageable payments with ZERO
interest, making uniform purchases that much easier.

WINZ AND CHARITABLE TRUSTS

NZ Uniforms prepares WINZ and Trust quotes and accepts
WINZ payment cards and certificates.

Uniform Clubjj

The Uniform Club works by allowing you to add payments
to a Uniform Club card, which can then be redeemed for
goods at any NZ Uniforms retail store.

The Uniform Club helps you save for your child's School
Uniform throughout their school journey.

By becoming a Uniform Club member you will receive a
10% discount off purchases made using your card on a
great range of products like Jansport Bags, the Code Sport
range, School Shoes (Excludes School Uniforms)

Get started fill out the Online Membership Form and
activate by making a deposit from as little as S5.

Top up your card, weekly, fortnightly or monthly from
your bank account using direct debit or Internet banking.
Payments are also accepted at any of our stores. The
minimum top up amount is $5 and the maximum balance
you can have is $2,000.

SPORTS UNIFORM PRICE

Sports Top — Royal & Red w/ Logo
(Compulsory for Juniors)
Sizes: XS — 4XL

Sports Shorts — Royal & Red w/ Logo
(Compulsory for Juniors)
Sizes: XS —4XL

House Singlet (Optional)
Sizes: XS — 4XL

Hoodie — Royal & Red w/ Logo (Optional)
Sizes: XS —4XL

Tracksuit Jacket — Royal & Red w/ Logo (Optional)
Sizes: XS —4XL

Tracksuit Pant — Royal & Red w/ Logo (Optional)
Sizes: XS —4XL

Bucket Hat w/ Logo | From Office (Optional)
Beanie w/ Logo | From Office (Optional)
Cap w/ Logo | From Office (Optional)

Sport Bag w/ Logo | From Office (Optional)

Backpack w/ Logo | From Office (Optional)
White Sports Socks | From Office (Optional)

$61.00

$61.00

$74.00

$115.00

$91.20

$79.80

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$60.00

$45.00
$4.00

-
Taking Good Boys and Growing

them into Great Young Men.




The Health Benefits of Properly Sized
School Shoes

Children wear their shoes for over 30 hours a week, if
their school shoes are uncomfortable or they are not
the right fit, this could lead to both long term podiatry
issues and short term grumbles for parents to deal
with. Here at NZ Uniforms we pride ourselves in
offering a large range of School shoes for the perfect
fit.

Being squeezed into ill-fitting shoes can definitely
affect a child’s mood; therefore comfort needs to be a
factor when choosing the right pair of school shoes.
Sometimes fashion can overrule the need for comfort,
especially in older children; therefore it is important
to stress how important it is for later life that they opt
for a pair that offers the right support and flexibility.
We’ve tried to adapt our range of school shoes to
incorporate on trend styles.

RN e S
= MCKINLAY
ascenl 1&‘—/,@-

L ETNE

ziop Clanks f

Hushk Pﬁppies'

WEARING
—t—
BELIEVING

Available at NZ Uniforms

hatopaora.nzuniforms.com

NZ{JUNIFORMS

HATO PAORA
COLLEGE
UNIFORM PRICELIST

Order at
hatopaora.nzuniforms.com



