FORMAL UNIFORM	PRICE
Blazer, Royal & Red   Number One (Compulsory)	\$294.00
Long Sleeve White Shirt   Number One <i>(Compu</i> Sizes: XS - 5XL	(sory) \$52.80
Charcoal Trouser   Number One <i>(Compulso</i> ) Sizes: K12 – 16; 84 - 132	ry) \$54.00
Jersey, Royal & Red w/ Logo <i>(Compulsory)</i> Sizes: K12 – 14; XS - 5XL	\$100.00
Polo Royal w/ Logo <i>(Compulsory)</i> Sizes: K12 – 14; XS - 5XL	\$45.00
Summer Grey Short <i>(Compulsory)</i> Sizes: K12 – 16; 80 - 116	\$45.00
Winter Charcoal Short <i>(Compulsory for Junio</i> Sizes: K10 – 16; 76 - 120	prs) \$55.00
Polar Fleece, Navy & Red w/ Logo (Optional Sizes: K12 – 14; XS - 5XL	\$54.00
Jacket, Royal & Red w/ Logo (Recommended Sizes: K12 – 14; XS - 5XL	\$145.00
Suit Cover   Number One (Optional)	From Office
ACCESSORIES	PRICE
Scarf – Royal & Red (Optional)	\$49.00
Junior Tie <i>(Compulsory)</i>	\$22.80
Senior Tie	From Office
Grey, Blue, Red Socks   Worn with Shorts Sizes: 6-8. 9-11. 12-14 (Compulsory for Juniors Terms 2	\$30.00
Black Trouser Socks 3pk (Compulsory) (or choose own supplier)	\$30.00
Black Leather Dress Shoes (Compulsory) (or choose own supplier)	From \$149.00
Name Labels	\$4.00 Each
Black Velcro Sandals (Compulsory)	Choose own supplier

# **PAYMENT OPTIONS**

### **ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS**

NZ Uniforms accepts EFTPOS and all major credit cards, including Farmers Card.

# ZIP

ZIP offers parents the opportunity to pay off uniform purchases in four manageable payments with ZERO interest, making uniform purchases that much easier.

# WINZ AND CHARITABLE TRUSTS

NZ Uniforms prepares WINZ and Trust quotes and accepts WINZ payment cards and certificates.

# **Uniform Club**

The Uniform Club works by allowing you to add payments to a Uniform Club card, which can then be redeemed for goods at any NZ Uniforms retail store.

The Uniform Club helps you save for your child's School Uniform throughout their school journey.

By becoming a Uniform Club member you will receive a 10% discount off purchases made using your card on a great range of products like Jansport Bags, the Code Sport range, School Shoes (Excludes School Uniforms)

Get started fill out the **Online Membership Form** and activate by making a deposit from as little as \$5.

Top up your card, weekly, fortnightly or monthly from your bank account using direct debit or Internet banking. Payments are also accepted at any of our stores. The minimum top up amount is \$5 and the maximum balance you can have is \$2,000.

SPORTS UNIFORM	PRICE
Sports Top – Royal & Red w/ Logo (Compulsory for Juniors) Sizes: XS – 4XL	\$61.00
Sports Shorts – Royal & Red w/ Logo (Compulsory for Juniors) Sizes: XS – 4XL	\$61.00
House Singlet <i>(Optional)</i> Sizes: XS – 4XL	\$74.00
Hoodie – Royal & Red w/ Logo (Optional) Sizes: XS – 4XL	\$115.00
Tracksuit Jacket – Royal & Red w/ Logo (Optional) Sizes: XS – 4XL	\$91.20
Tracksuit Pant – Royal & Red w/ Logo (Optional) Sizes: XS – 4XL	\$79.80
Bucket Hat w/ Logo   From Office (Optional)	\$20.00
Beanie w/ Logo   From Office (Optional)	\$20.00
Cap w/ Logo   From Office (Optional)	\$20.00
Sport Bag w/ Logo   From Office (Optional)	\$60.00
Backpack w/ Logo   From Office (Optional) White Sports Socks   From Office (Optional)	\$45.00 \$4.00



# The Health Benefits of Properly Sized School Shoes

Children wear their shoes for over 30 hours a week, if their school shoes are uncomfortable or they are not the right fit, this could lead to both long term podiatry issues and short term grumbles for parents to deal with. Here at NZ Uniforms we pride ourselves in offering a large range of School shoes for the perfect fit.

Being squeezed into ill-fitting shoes can definitely affect a child's mood; therefore comfort needs to be a factor when choosing the right pair of school shoes. Sometimes fashion can overrule the need for comfort, especially in older children; therefore it is important to stress how important it is for later life that they opt for a pair that offers the right support and flexibility. We've tried to adapt our range of school shoes to incorporate on trend styles.



















# HATO PĀORA COLLEGE UNIFORM PRICELIST



Order at hatopaora.nzuniforms.com



# **Available at NZ Uniforms**

hat opa or a.nz uniforms.com